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Units 

Sold

Dollar 

Volume 

(Millions)

Active 

Listings

New 

Listings

CENTRAL OKANAGAN
421 $346.1 1,929 954

-34.1% -43.1% 76.0% -18.0%

NORTH OKANAGAN
131 $89.7 676 304

-45.9% -50.1% 73.8% -9.3%

SHUSWAP / REVELSTOKE
78 $52.1 380 165

-11.4% -11.4% 47.9% 5.8%

SOUTH OKANAGAN
149 $96.6 811 210

-32.3% -29.1% 81.0% 0.0%

SOUTH PEACE RIVER AREA
26 $7.1 214 15

-58.1% -55.7% -4.5% -31.8%

KAMLOOPS AND DISTRICT
213 $123.9 858 391

-36.8% -44.3% 76.2% -24.2%

KOOTENAY
189 $90.7 1,035 403

-43.4% -48.3% 35.6% -18.4%

TOTAL ASSOCIATION
1,207 $806.2 5,903 2,442

-37.2% -42.3% 61.1% -15.7%
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123

 -37.9%

$490,700

 1.0%

79

 42.5%

720

 43.1%
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 -47.9%

$278,400

 0.4%

76

 58.2%

156

 16.4%

16

 -55.6%

$493,300

 7.8%
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